The Saucony English National Cross Country Championships

at Parliament Hill, London on Saturday 25th February 2006
Underl3 Girls — FINAL RESULTS

Pos Name
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M Hawtin
KHolt
CFreeman
S Barker

E Gorecka
N Speake

L Crookes
CCook

L Warwick
JJudd

R Haynes

L Riches

H Wragg

E Wallbank
E Asher

B Myers
GPeel
CDullaghan
C Thackery
GBell

K Chapman
B Hubbard
M Rewster
M Andrew
A Courtney
REaton

L Towers
R Weston

L Sargeant
D Johnson
L Elliott

E Bounds

L Samarasinghe
D Anderson
E Cosgrove
JFlynn

A Howarth
D Critchley
S Harrison
EGilmore
CHall

L Farnell

S Kelly

V Newell

K Clark

A Johnson
K Barnard
A Rundle

F Vincent
B Dean
Grace McDonnell
S Sales

L Marshall
DHankins
R Digweed
P Woolven
EMeekins
M Fairbrother
K Flanders
E Davies

A Goodall
C SpencerHicks
RGale

J Livesey
S Spears

D Davey

L Graham

Club

Oxford City AC

City Of Stoke AC

Bodyworks XTC Tri

Sale Harriers Manchester
Dorking & Mole Valley AC
Bristol & West AC

Leicester Coritanian AC
Eastbourne Rovers
Winchester & District AC
Thurrock Harriers

Aldershot Farnham & District
LeighH & AC

Mansfield H & AC

Bedford & County AC
Chesterfield & District AC
Chiltern Harriers AC

Woking AC

Aldershot Farnham & District
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC
Thames Valley Harriers
Aldershot Farnham & District
Blackheath & Bromley Harriers
North Devon AC

Poole Athletic Club

Eastbourne Rovers

Liverpool H & AC

Invicta East Kent AC

Tipton Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Aldershot Farnham & District
Havering Mayesbrook AC
Invicta East Kent AC

Oxford City AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Moston & District Harriers
LeighH&AC

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers
Mansfield H & AC

City Of Portsmouth AC
Guildford & Godalming AC
Tipton Harriers

Liverpool H & AC

East Cheshire H & Tameside AC
Notts AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
West Suffolk AC

Cornwall AC

Leicester Coritanian AC

East Cheshire H & Tameside AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Havering Mayesbrook AC
Amber Valley AC

Kettering Town Harriers
Chelmsford AC

Wycombe Phoenix Harriers
Bedford & County AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Bristol & West AC

Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Tipton Harriers

Cheltenham & County Harriers
Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Aldershot Farnham & District
Lincoln Wellington AC
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers

Distance = 3000m

Time
12:13
12:19
12:23
12:38
12:44
12:46
12:58
13:02
13:12
13:15
13:17
13:18
13:19
13:20
13:22
13:23
13:25
13:29
13:32
13:32
13:34
13:37
13:38
13:39
13:40
13:41
13:41
13:47
13:49
13:49
13:50
13:52
13:54
13:55
13:56
13:57
13:58
13:58
14.00
14:.01
14.03
14.04
14.06
14.06
14.06
14.07
14.08
14.08
14:09
14.09
14.09
14:10
14:10
14:11
14:12
14:13
14:14
14:14
14:15
14:15
14:16
14:16
14:17
14:17
14:18
14:18
14:19

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

R Brandham Mansfield H & AC

S Loraine Birtley AC

N Saxton Royal Sutton Coldfield AC

HTalbot Lincoln Wellington AC

K Patson Nuneaton Harriers

H Archer West Suffolk AC

L McDermott Manchester H & AC

E Harrison Dorking & Mole Valley AC

H Harrison Mansfield H & AC

R Cooke Cannock & Stafford AC

H West Huntingdonshire AC

M Turner Solihull & SmallHeath AC

E Fox Warrington AC

J Henderson Reading AC

S Antoine Harrow AC

G Taylor Aldershot Farnham & District

A Keast Newquay & Par AC

MWilliamson Derby AC

CFirth Worthing & District Harriers

S Gilbert Royal Sutton Coldfield AC

J Shaw St Helens Sutton AC

CSmee Southend On Sea AC

CChilds Mansfield H & AC

JWood Wells City Harriers

M Roberts Royal Sutton Coldfield AC

J Parsons Royal Sutton Coldfield AC

RO'Neil Havering Mayesbrook AC

CCattle Herts Phoenix AC

A Cattle Herts Phoenix AC

MBall Lincoln Wellington AC

JNevin Sale Harriers Manchester

G Sherlock Kettering Town Harriers

L Jennings Royal Sutton Coldfield AC

E Starr Cornwall AC

M Wood Marshall Milton Keynes AC

L Botham Charnwood AC

G Brookes Leicester Coritanian AC

E Hurst Cornwall AC

A ShepherdBarron Tonbridge AC

Z Rogers Marshall Milton Keynes AC

L Robinson Tonbridge AC

IHillier Wycombe Phoenix Harriers

S Gordon Bristol & West AC

K Brown Trent Park Running Club

A Hunton Ranelagh Harriers

Lucy Patry Blackburn H & AC

R Armorgie Dacorum & Tring AC

Z Woodward Liverpool H & AC

V Walker Watford Harriers

R Jefferson Warrington AC

J Sweeney Marshall Milton Keynes AC

E Boast Bedford & County AC

EMeakins Herts Phoenix AC

S Marteau Liverpool H & AC

O Lankester Kettering Town Harriers

M Bower City Of Bath AC

V Hamilton Warrington AC

S Gordon Blackheath & Bromley Harriers

PLang Liverpool H & AC

STinning Nuneaton Harriers

K Ashcroft Warrington AC

L Blackstone Tonbridge AC

K Brady Harrow AC

SSimeen Sale Harriers Manchester

L Routledge Solihull & Small Heath AC

A Hampton Dacorum & Tring AC

K Blackledge Charnwood AC
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14:20
14:21
14:21
14:22
14:22
14:23
14:23
14:23
14:24
14:24
14:25
14:25
14:26
14:26
14:27
14:27
14:30
14:31
14:31
14:32
14:32
14:32
14:33
14:33
14:33
14:34
14:34
14:34
14:34
14:35
14:35
14:35
14:36
14:36
14:37
14:37
14:37
14:38
14:38
14:39
14:40
14:40
14:40
14:41
14:41
14:42
14:42
14:42
14:43
14:43
14:44
14:44
14:44
14:45
14:45
14:45
14:46
14:47
14:48
14:48
14:49
14:49
14:50
14:51
14:51
14:52
14:53



135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
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PClark
HWilson

J Evans

L Reid

L Macgregor
L Welch
SHambly

H Whiteside
L Haines

N Davies

G Featherston
R Robinson
A Madry

M Davies
RParkinson
MLovell

H Draycott
CBlane

A Huckin

H Lynch

L Whitford
B Curphey
K Barber

G Bays

L Hawksworth
J Kenchington
EHook

L Proffitt

L Everad

D Smith
SOlah

N Forshaw
S Longman
SMaslin
KPontin
HFay

G Wilson
JMellor
RMark

C Ratcliffe

A WalkerTrafford

N Wickings

H Dunderdale
B Hawkings
J McKenzie
L Mitchell

R Bray

S Dudley

S Carroll

G Ivens

E Salvidge
RHall

L Brown

G Chew

J Mayho

E Farrow

C Pendlebury
P Banbury

A Fairclough
L Arkinstall

N Woodhouse
R Hetherington
R Bentley

S Brushett

N Taylor

M Mazza

K Alexander
K Caka
LEmpson

A Atanda

J McLachlan
D Seabrooke
Hlles

D Annenberg
S Beckett

Chelmsford AC

South London Harriers

Notts AC

Tonbridge AC

QOrion Harriers

Poole Athletic Club

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Liverpool H & AC

Aldershot Farnham & District
East Cheshire H & Tameside AC
Nuneaton Harriers

Herne Hill Harriers

Vale Of Aylesbury AC
West Suffolk AC

Nestle Rowntree York AC
Havering Mayesbrook AC
Derby AC

Enfield & Haringey AC

Vale Of Aylesbury AC
Huntingdonshire AC
Cornwall AC

Scarborough AC

Barnet & District AC
Peterborough AC

North Devon AC

Ludlow Runners

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Orion Harriers

Kettering Town Harriers
Dacorum & Tring AC
Reading AC

Peterborough AC
Blackheath & Bromley Harriers
Team Kennet AC

Dorking & Mole Valley AC
Peterborough AC

Leicester Coritanian AC
Newquay & Par AC

Reading AC

Bristol & West AC

Watford Harriers

Lincoln Wellington AC
Chelmsford AC

Chichester Runners & AC
Cheltenham & County Harriers
Cannock & Stafford AC
Orion Harriers

Bedford & County AC

Nene Valley Harriers

Enfield & Haringey AC
Rotherham Harriers & AC
Mansfield H & AC
Blackheath & Bromley Harriers
Bingley H & AC

East Cheshire H & Tameside AC
Stockport H & AC

Tonbridge AC

Reading AC

Charnwood AC

Southend On Sea AC
Stockport H & AC

Watford Harriers

Tonbridge AC

North Devon AC

Nestle Rowntree York AC
City Of Bath AC

Thames Valley Harriers
Thames Valley Harriers
Newham & Essex Beagles
Winchester & District AC
Aldershot Farnham & District
Cornwall AC

Harrow AC

Ashford AC

14:54
14:54
14:55
14:56
14:56
14:56
14:57
14:57
14:57
14:58
1458
14:58
14:59
14:59
14:59
15:00
15:.01
15:02
15:.03
15:05
15:05
15:05
15:05
15:06
15:06
15:06
15:.07
15:08
15:08
15:08
15:09
15:09
15:10
15:10
15:11
15:12
15:13
15:13
15:14
15:14
15:15
15:15
15:15
15:16
15:16
15:17
15:17
15:18
15:18
15:19
15:19
15:19
15:20
15:20
15:20
15:21
15:21
15:21
15:23
15:24
15:24
15:25
15:25
15:25
15:26
15:26
15:26
15:27
15:27
15:27
15:28
15:28
15:28
15:29
15:29

210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284

MOmar
SRead

K Mitchelmore
Z Frankland
L Salter

K Taylor

H Startup

H Drillingcourt
B Brerton

R Brown

K Macdonald
M Cossah

S Montasham
A James

N Wood

N Foster

A Barratt

M Ashcroft
M ElIBaghdady
CWing

L Hart
RFarrell

L Gilbert

A Edwards
H Allan

R Griffiths

L Bradshaw
J Knights

P Knowles
K Pearcy

A Balke

E Stone

K White
ERelton

C lerston
MPolke

A Gregory
A Clarke

A Walkin

A Winfield

M Baker

A Mitchell

S Kerr

A Maggs

E Stevens

L Bradley
MClements
NKing

S Hewlett

S Bibby

L Wilding

G Robinson
N Shelley
REllis

D Raffel

S Carroll
EEdmunds
C Savage
MDuck

A Mernagh
A Collins

O Frost
SPike

C Slater

R AllenderWest
L Mann

B Armstrong
H Goddard
C Kennedy
H Booker

H Stubbs

K Chuah

M Bovingdon
K Rust

IKine
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Watford Harriers

Cannock & Stafford AC

City Of Bath AC

Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Bedford & County AC
Stratford-On-Avon AC
Newquay & Par AC

St Helens Sutton AC

East Cheshire H & Tameside AC
Harrow AC

Taunton AC

Invicta East Kent AC

Sale Harriers Manchester

City Of Bath AC

Wreake Runners

Harrow AC

Wimborne AC

Warrington AC

Dorking & Mole Valley AC
Werrington Joggers

Wells City Harriers

Bexley AC

Biggleswade AC

Havering Mayesbrook AC
Cannock & Stafford AC
Chiltern Harriers AC

St Helens Sutton AC

City Of Norwich AC
Rotherham Harriers & AC
Worthing & District Harriers
Herne Hill Harriers
Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)
Nuneaton Harriers

Bedford & County AC
Liverpool H & AC

Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC
Reading AC

City Of Norwich AC

Orion Harriers

Cannock & Stafford AC

Vale Royal AC

South London Harriers
Warrington AC

Phoenix AC

Aldershot Farnham & District
Tipton Harriers

Leamington C & AC

Tamworth AC

Worthing & District Harriers
West Suffolk AC

Ludlow Runners

Herne Hill Harriers

Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC
Vale Royal AC

Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC
Victoria Park H/Tower Hamlets
Ranelagh Harriers

Bristol & West AC
Cheltenham & County Harriers
Saracens RC

Phoenix AC

Wimborne AC

Stevenage & North Herts AC
Bexley AC

Woodford Green W Essex Ladies
Tamworth AC

Bexley AC

Leamington C & AC

Barnet & District AC

Team Kennet AC

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Derby AC

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Cheltenham & County Harriers
Lewes Athletic Club

ort
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15:30
15:30
15:31
15:31
15:32
15:33
15:34
15:35
15:36
15:36
15:36
15:37
15:37
15:38
15:38
15:39
15:40
15:40
15:40
15:42
15:44
15:44
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:46
15:46
15:47
15:47
15:47
15:48
15:50
15:50
15:50
15:51
15:51
15:52
15:52
15:53
15:54
15:56
15:56
15:57
15:57
15:58
15:59
16:00
16:02
16:03
16:04
16:04
16:05
16:07
16:08
16:09
16:10
16:10
16:11
16:11
16:12
16:13
16:13
16:14
16:15
16:16
16:17
16:17
16:18
16:19
16:19
16:20
16:21
16:22
16:22
16:24



285
286
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290
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293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
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320
321
322
323
324
325
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328
329
330
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HRandall
SCollins

M Bridge

R Susulowsky
S Laimbeer
N Peachey
K Dobbin

R Buzinin

A Coulson

K Stockings
EDay

E LeCuyer

A Waterhouse
P Ford

S Warnock
E Jones
ONeal

S Taylor
CMacdonald
S Davies

L Wiltshire
AHall

M Rennard

K Ramsden
C LordSailenave
JMeikle

K Oakes

A Heathcote
M Donaldson
RPell

C Hickson

E Symons

R Wass

S Parr

J Harris
CGlennon
SWilding
EHume
RWilliams

L Key

L Saker

G Easthaugh
L Bettis

K Batson

N SartoriSigrist
J Wilson

Reading AC

Lewes Athletic Club
Highgate Harriers

Nene Valley Harriers

Dartford Harriers AC
Havering Mayesbrook AC
Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC
Enfield & Haringey AC
Richmond & Zetland Harriers
Woodford Green W Essex Ladies
Team Kennet AC

QOrion Harriers

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Peterborough AC

Derby AC

Charnwood AC

Rotherham Harriers & AC
Birtley AC

Morpeth H & AC

Poole Runners

Charnwood AC

Harrow AC

Chiltern Harriers AC

Newham & Essex Beagles
Thames Valley Harriers
Cheltenham & County Harriers
Charnwood AC

Worthing & District Harriers
Leamington C & AC

Amber Valley AC

Vale Royal AC

Tonbridge AC
Huntingdonshire AC
Blackheath & Bromley Harriers
Invicta East Kent AC

Trent Park Running Club
Rotherham Harriers & AC
City Of Portsmouth AC

Herne Hill Harriers
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Tonbridge AC

Leamington C & AC

Dorking & Mole Valley AC
City Of Stoke AC

Orion Harriers

Colchester & Tendring AC

16:24
16:24
16:25
16:27
16:28
16:30
16:31
16:31
16:32
16:32
16:33
16:36
16:38
16:38
16:39
16:40
16:41
16:41
16:42
16:43
16:43
16:45
16:46
16:47
16:48
16:49
16:50
16:50
16:51
16:52
16:53
16:57
16:58
16:59
16:59
17:00
17:01
17:.04
17.06
17:07
17:.08
17:10
17:11
17:12
17:13
17:16

331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376

DCaollins Lewes Athletic Club

K Colbourne Worthing & District Harriers

DBond Southend On Sea AC

L Wilson Nene Valley Harriers

JBurgin Huntingdonshire AC

J Seekings Havering Mayesbrook AC

MTimpson Orion Harriers

| Perry Charnwood AC

SHickman Enfield & Haringey AC

HPage Cambridge Harriers

S Barnas Enfield & Haringey AC

K Law Reading AC

T Sampson Worthing & District Harriers

L Sorbie London Heathside Runners

L Hayes St Helens Sutton AC

JWillard Trent Park Running Club

S Maughan Tamworth AC

D Webb Bexley AC

A Cotter Highgate Harriers

A Wright Dacorum & Tring AC

HBeeton Warrington AC

JRiley Amber Valley AC

A Coleman Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers

R Fordham Bolton United H & AC

J Jackson Vale Royal AC

Z Heath Southend On Sea AC

E Aston Cheltenham & County Harriers

Y Williams Lewes Athletic Club

L Todd Birtley AC

V Cutting Dacorum & Tring AC

G Upfold Dorking & Mole Valley AC

JWood Gateshead H & AC

N Culleton Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC

ZColeman Leamington C & AC

G Ferrari Woodford Green W Essex Ladies

S East Chiltern Harriers AC

EMeleti Derby AC

E Dickinson St Helens Sutton AC

AColeman Leamington C & AC

SBoe Victoria Park H/Tower Hamlets

L McDonald Herne Hill Harriers

J Kipps Orion Harriers

HO'Mara Chiltern Harriers AC

H Bibbey Orion Harriers

A George Saracens RC

| Edwards Saracens RC
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17:20
17:21
17:23
17:27
17:27
17:28
17:36
17:42
17:45
17:46
17:47
17:47
17:48
17:50
17:51
17:51
17:56
18:00
18:04
18:05
18:08
18:10
18:11
18:16
18:27
18:28
18:29
18:35
18:40
18:48
18:51
18:56
19:06
19:10
19:19
19:22
19:22
19:33
19:33
19:37
20:02
20:19
20:28
20:29
22:36
22:41



PBoovounrwnrk

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Aldershot Farnham & District
Leicester Coritanian AC
Mansfield H & AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Liverpool H & AC

Havering Mayesbrook AC
Blackheath & Bromley Harriers
Bristol & West AC

Bedford & County AC

Tipton Harriers

Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Cornwall AC

Lincoln Wellington AC

East Cheshire H & Tameside AC
Kettering Town Harriers
Warrington AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Dorking & Mole Valley AC
Tonbridge AC

West Suffolk AC

Nuneaton Harriers

Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC
Invicta East Kent AC
Reading AC

Harrow AC

Watford Harriers

Cannock & Stafford AC
Charnwood AC

Orion Harriers

Thames Valley Harriers

City Of Bath AC

Dacorum & Tring AC
Cheltenham & County Harriers
Peterborough AC

Derby AC

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Huntingdonshire AC

St Helens Sutton AC
Worthing & District Harriers
Chiltern Harriers AC

Enfield & Haringey AC
Herne Hill Harriers

Southend On Sea AC
Rotherham Harriers & AC
Bexley AC

Leamington C & AC

Vale Royal AC

Lewes Athletic Club

Underl3 Girls — TEAM RESULTS

82
165
196
212
306
328
347
350
373
388
391
409
411
428
439
449
455
478
481
527
586
587
601
614
639
699
703
731
732
735
759
762
794
794
816
835
884
886
895
924
968
970
973

1046
1128
1172
1183
1259

— 11 R Haynes
— 7 L Crookes
— 13 H Wragg
— 35 E Cosgrove
— 27 L Towers
— 32 E Bounds
— 23 M Rewster
— 6 N Speake
— 14 EWallbank
— 29 L Sargeant
— 64 J Livesey
— 48 A Rundle
— 66 D Davey
— 44 V Newell
— 54 DHankins
— 80 E Fox

— 4 S Barker
— 5 E Gorecka

—106A ShepherdBarron108L Robinson

— 47 K Barnard
— 72 K Patson

— 20 GBell

— 28 R Weston

— 81 J Henderson
— 82 S Antoine
—116V Walker

— 77 RCooke
—103L Botham
—139L Macgregor
— 21 KChapman
—123M Bower
—114R Armorgie
— 63 RGale
—158G Bays

— 85 MWilliamson
— 67 L Graham
— 78 H West

— 88 J Shaw

— 86 CFirth

— 16 B Myers
—152CBlane
—146 R Robinson
— 89 CSmee
—186 R Hall
—231R Farrell
—256 M Clements
—250M Baker
—2841Kine

18 CbDullaghan 22 B Hubbard 31 LElliott
49 F Vincent 51 Grace McDonnell58 M Fairbrother
39 S Harrison 68 RBrandham 76 H Harrison
46 A Johnson 61 A Goodall 70 N Saxton
43 SKelly 115 Z Woodward 121 S Marteau
52 S Sales 94 RO'Nell 150 M Lovell
38 D Critchley 125 S Gordon 161 EHook
59 K Flanders 110 S Gordon 175 A WalkerTrafford
57 EMeekins 119 E Boast 183 S Carroll
42 L Farnell 62 C SpencerHicks255L Bradley
102 M Wood 107 Z Rogers 118 J Sweeney
101 E Starr 105 E Hurst 155 L Whitford
71 HTalbot 97 MBall 177 H Dunderdale
50 B Dean 144 N Davies 190 E Farrow
99 G Sherlock 122 O Lankester 164 D Smith
117 R Jefferson 124 VHamilton 128 K Ashcroft
98 JNevin 131 SSimeen 222 S Montasham
75 E Harrison 170 HFay 228 MEIBaghdady
129 L Blackstone 138 L Reid
73 H Archer 148 M Davies 259 S Bibby
127 STinning 145 G Featherston242 K White
60 E Davies 245 MPolke 262 N Shelley
33 L Samarasinghe221M Cossah 319 J Harris
166 N Forshaw 174 C Ratcliffe 193 A Fairclough
130 K Brady 208 D Annenberg 219 R Brown
176 N Wickings 197 R Bentley 210 MOmar
181 R Bray 211 SRead 234 HAllan
134 KBlackledge 194 L Arkinstall 300 E Jones
163 L Everad 182 S Dudley 248 A Walkin
202 KCaka 203 LEmpson 309 C LordSailenave
201 K Alexander 212 KMitchelmore223 A James
133 AHampton 165 SOlah 350 A Wright
180 L Mitchell 268 M Duck 283 K Rust
167 SLongman 171 G Wilson 298 P Ford
151 H Draycott 281 K Chuah 299 S Warnock
162 L Proffitt 282 M Bovingdon 324 L Key
154 H Lynch 317 R Wass 335 JBurgin
217 HDrillingcourt236 L Bradshaw 345 L Hayes
239 K Pearcy 258 S Hewlett 312 A Heathcote
235 R Griffiths 307 MRennard 366 S East
185 ESalvidge 292 RBuzinin 339 SHickman
240 A Balke 261 G Robinson 323 RWilliams
195 N Woodhouse333 D Bond 356 Z Heath
238 P Knowles 301 ONeal 321 SWilding
273 C Slater 276 B Armstrong 348 D Webb
277 HGoddard 313 MDonaldson 326 G Easthaugh
263 REllis 315 C Hickson 355 J Jackson
286 SCollins 331 DCollins 358 Y Williams
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